
SMC WORKSHOPS 
WITH HAYR MAMIGON

 
A L L  W O R K S H O P S  W I L L  B E  C O N D U C T E D

V I A  Z O O M

C O M P L E T E  S C H E D U L E

January 30 (Saturday)  -  Songs of the Sunrise Service

February 7 (Sunday)  -  Organ technique

February 17 (Thursday)  -  Orhnootyoon Sharagan

February 20 (Saturday)  -  Songs of the Peace Service

February 21 (Sunday)  -  Organ technique

February 25 (Thursday)  -  Orhnootyoon Sharagan

March 4 (Thursday)  -  Orhnootyoon Sharagan

March 7 (Sunday)  -  Organ technique

March 11 (Thursday)  -  Orhnootyoon Sharagan

March 18 (Thursday)  -  Orhnootyoon Sharagan

March 20 (Saturday)  -  Songs of the Rest Service

March 21 (Sunday)  -  Organ technique

March 25 (Thursday)  -  Orhnootyoon Sharagan


